King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Data - 2009

Name of Race: Spinnaker #1 Stoney Special

Date of Race: 24 Jan 09

Classes + # of Entries S'::r't:; Collzlzife d Trophy Winners YC
PHRF A 13 13 $ 366.00 PHRF A
PHRF B 6 6 $ 90.00 |1 - Blade, Mick Shlens KHYC
2 - White Knight, Zoltan Katinszky RBYC
3 - Huckleberry 2, Jim Murrell KHYC
Total# boats 19 19 4 - Nito, John Messenger KHYC
TLS $ 456.00 PHRF B
1 - Second Wind, Jerry Vellutini KHYC
Race committee 2 - No Way!, Don Souther KHYC

PRO: Rudy van Kreuningen

CREW:

1 - Lisa van Kreuningen

2 - Jerry Langton

3-

4

5

Operator:

Support Boats:

Video Boat:

COMMENTS:

WIND:2-7

SEA: Calm
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2009 Spinnaker Series

Printed On: 24-Jan-09 16:33:05
DvRok OvRnk Boat Name
PHRF-A
1 3 Blade
2 5 ‘White Knight
3 7 Huckleberry 2
4 8 Nitro
5 8 Tigger
6 10 Dark & Stormy
7 11 ONO
8 13 Sidekick
9 15 Priorities
10 17 Gimme Shelter
10 16 Slug
12 18 E-ticket
13 19 Azzura
PHRF-B
1 1 Second Wind
2 2 No Way !

3 3 Caliente

4 6 Midnight Run

5 14 Jedna

6 12 Hope I

( ) = Thrown out c¢=DNC
a = average s=DNS
% = Percent Penalty f=DNF
q=DSQ, OCS, RAF t=TLE
DNQ =Not Qualified b=BFD

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this race series

Skipper

Mick Shlens

Zoltan Katinsky

Jim Murrell

John Messenger

Tom Marland/ Fred Co
Alicia Minana

Mark Folkman/ Mike G
Bill Webster

Bob & Val Cole

Vitti Jackson

Matt McQuaid

Larry Scarbrough
Tom Cahalane

Jerry Vellutini
Don Souther
Carlos DeBonis
John Dean
Garrison Frost
Albert Solbes

DvPts

5.00
7.00
12.00
14.00
14.00
15.00
.17.00
25.00
28.00
32.00
32.00
33.00
40.00

6.00
6.00
7.00
11.00
17.00
17.00

OvPts

16.00
18.00
23.00
25.00
25.00
26.00
28.00
36.00
43.00
48.00
44.00
49.00
58.00

14.00
15.00
16.00
20.00
40.00
29.00
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King Harbor Yacht Club

2 3
1 1
4 2
3 7
2 6
6 4
5 3
7 5
8 9
10 8
9 12
12 11
11 10
13 14f
3 2
1 3
2 1
4 4
5 £
6 5

Number of Boats in Series 19

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310)376-2459
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2009 Spinnaker Series # 1

Race Date: 24 Jan 2009

Div
Rank

PHRF-A

PHRF-B

Printed On:
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Boat Name

PHRF Time on Distance /

White Knight
Huckleberry 2
Blade

Tigger

ONO

Nitro

Dark & Stormy
Sidekick

Slug

Priorities
Gimme Shelter
E-ticket
Azzura

PHRF Time on Distance /

Second Wind
No Way !
Midnight Run
Caliente
Jedna

Hope II

Questions? Contact:

24-Jan-2009 16:28:31

Sail No.

888
15
103
42757
32551
97626
129
42301
50959
87309
7800
184
67067

97668
56211
56782
17594
97825
97611

King Harbor Yacht Club
STONEY SPECIAL
Finish
Owner / Skipper Rating  Time

Start ‘Time 12:00 / Dist.1.90 nm
Zoltan Katinsky 0 12:22:12
Jim Murrell 54  12:26:21
Mick Shlens 39 12:26:00
Tom Marland/ Fred Cottrell 84 12:27:52
Mark Folkman/ Mike Galloway 54 12:27:19
John Messenger 78  12:28:08
Alicia Minana 48  12:27:45
Bill Webster 78 12:28:43
Matt McQuaid 66 12:29:29
Bob & Val Cole 99  12:33:06
Vitti Jackson 69  12:32:59
Larry Scarbrough 84 12:34:21
Tom Cahalane 93  12:37:21
Start Time 12:05 / Dist.1.90 nm
Jerry Vellutini 222 12:39:06
Don Souther 177 12:39:38
John Dean 150 12:38:50
Carlos DeBonis 222 12:41:54
Garrison Frost 222 12:42:32
Albert Solbes 180 12:42:42

Dick Reinhardt (310)376-2459

Number of boats Scored 19

Elapsed Corrected

Time

00:22:12
00:26:21
00:26:00
00:27:52
00:27:19
00:28:08
00:27:45
00:28:43
00:29:29
00:33:06
00:32:59
00:34:21
00:37:21

00:34:06
00:34:38
00:33:50
00:36:54
00:37:32
00:37:42

Time

00:22:12
00:24:38
00:24:46
00:25:12
00:25:36
00:25:40
00:26:14
00:26:15
00:27:24
00:29:58
00:30:48
00:31:41
00:34:24

00:27.04
00:29:02
00:29:05
00:29:52
00:30:30
00:32:00

Club

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
RstGYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
RBYC
RBYC
RBYC

Boat Type

Farr 40
Mumm 30
Melges 30
J-33

Olson 40
J33
Henderson30
J-37

Viper 830
Olson 30
Martin 243
Melges 24
Farr38

Cal 25
Capri 25
Cat 320
Cal 25
Cal 25
Tarton 30



2009 Spinnaker Series # 2

Race Date: 24 Jan 2009

Div

Rank

PHRF-A

PHRF-B

Printed On:
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Boat Name

PHREF Time on Distance /

Blade
Nitro
Huckleberry 2
White Knight

Dark & Stormy

Tigger
ONO
Sidekick

Gimme Shelter

Priorities
E-ticket
Slug
Azzura

PHRF Time on Distance /

No Way !
Caliente
Second Wind
Midnight Run
Jedna

Hope I

Questions? Contact:

24-Jan-2009 16:07:40

Sail No.

103
97626
15
888
129
42757
32551
42301
7800
87309
184
50959
67067

56211
175%4
97668
56782
97825
97611

King Harbor Yacht Club
STONEY SPECIAL
Finish
Owner / Skipper Rating  Time

Start Time 12:50 / Dist.2.50 nm

Mick Shlens 39 13:28:30
John Messenger 78 13:31:14
Jim Murrell 54 13:30:32
Zoltan Katinsky 0 13:28:51
Alicia Minana 48 13:31:03
Tom Marland/ Fred Cottrell {4 13:32:57
Mark Folkman/ Mike Galloway 54  13:31:47
Bill Webster 78 13:33:11
Vitti Jackson 69  13:32:56
Bob & Val Cole 99  13:34:14
Larry Scarbrough 84  13:35:41
Matt McQuaid 66  13:34:57
Tom Cahalane 93  13:38:49
Start Time 12:55 / Dist.1.70 nm

Don Souther 177 13:25:19
Carlos DeBonis 222 13:27:47
Jerry Vellutini 222 13:28:05
John Dean 150 13:26:39
Garrison Frost 222 13:28:44
Albert Solbes 180 13:27:56

Dick Reinhardt (310)376-2459

Number of boats Scored 19

Elapsed Corrected

Time

00:38:30
00:41:14
00:40:32
00:38:51
00:41:03
00:42:57
00:41:47
00:43:11
00:42:56
00:44:14
00:45:41
00:44:57
00:48:49

00:30:19
00:32:47
00:33:05
00:31:39
00:33:44
00:32:56

Time

00:36:53
00:37:59
00:38:17
00:38:51
00:39:03
00:39:27
00:39:32
00:39:56
00:40:04
00:40:07
00:42:11
00:42:12
00:44:57

00:25:18
00:26:30
00:26:48
00:27:24
00:27:27
00:27:50

Club

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
RstGYC
KHYC

KHYC
RBYC
KHYC
KHYC
RBYC
RBYC

Boat Type

Melges 30
J33
Mumm 30
Farr 40
Henderson30
J-33

Olson 40
J-37
Martin 243
Olson 30
Melges 24
Viper 830
Farr38

Capri 25
Cal 25
Cal 25
Cat 320
Cal 25
Tarton 30



2009 Spinnaker Series # 3 Killg Harbor Yacht Club
Race Date: 24 Jan 2009 STONEY SPECIAL
Div _ Finish
Rank Boat Name Sail No. Owner / Skipper Rating  Time
PHRF-A PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 13:55 / Dist.4.40 nm
1 Blade 103 Mick Shlens 39  14:54:06
2 White Knight 888 Zoltan Katinsky 0 14:51:25
3 Dark & Stormy 129 Alicia Minana 48  14:55:30
4 Tigger 42757 Tom Marland/ Fred Cottrell 84 14:58:47
5 ONO 32551 Mark Folkman/ Mike Galloway 54 14:57:22
6 Nitro 97626 John Messenger 78  14:59:40
7 Huckleberry 2 15 Jim Murrell 54 14:58:44
8 Priorities 87309  Bob & Val Cole 99  15:03:00
9 Sidekick 42301  Bill Webster 78  15:01:46
10 E-ticket 184 Larry Scarbrough 84  15:05:06
11 Slug 50959 Matt McQuaid 66 15:04:01
12 Gimme Shelter 7800 Vitti Jackson 69  15:06:01
DNF 14 Azzura 67067 Tom Cahalane 93
PHRF-B PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 14:05 / Dist.2.50 nm
1 Caliente 17594 Carlos DeBonis 292 14:48:21
2 Second Wind 97668  Jerry Vellutini 292 14:49:00
3 No Way ! 56211 Don Souther 177 14:47:33
4 Midnight Run 56782  John Dean 150  14:46:37
5 Hope I 97611  Albert Solbes 180 14:48:16
DNF 7 Jedna 97825 Garrison Frost 222

Pﬁnted On:

Questions? Contact:

24-Jan-2009 16:31:01

Dick Reinhardt (310)376-2459

Number of boats Scored 19

Elapsed Corrected

Time

00:59:06
00:56:25
01:00:30
01:03:47
01:02:22
01:04:40
01:03:44
01:08:00
01:06:46
01:10:06
01:09:01
01:11:01

00:43:21
00:44:00
00:42:33
00:41:37
00:43:16

Time

00:56:14
00:56:25
00:56:59
00:57:37
00:58:24
00:58:57
00:59:46
01:00:44
01:01:03
01:03:56
01:04:11
01:05:57

00:34:06
00:34:45
00:35:11
00:35:22
00:35:46

Club

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
RstGYC
KHYC
KHYC

RBYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
RBYC
RBYC

Boat Type

Melges 30
Farr 40
Henderson30
J-33

Olson 40
J33
Mumm 30
Olson 30
J-37
Melges 24
Viper 830
Martin 243
Farr38

Cal 25
Cal 25
Capri 25
Cat 320
Tarton 30
Cal 25



